General information about company

Scrip code 531769

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE600F01018

Name of the company PFL INFOTECH LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar SN0 Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 ‘Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Wh;ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 ‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 . No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? ° 0
10 ‘Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.16
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.18
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.18
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.18
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.18




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each
Shareholding | class of securities (IX)
oo Total —fasa % of No. Of e
fuli Partl No. Of nos. total no. of Shz;res No. of No. Of Out:
ot Nos. Of paig up paid-y TS iy | IR Underlying SIS Ou'tstanding con;
Category | of shar.ehol ders | equi u underlying | held (calculated [ No of Voting (XIV) Outstandin Underlying ESOP el
() shareholder (i) SE:r?SI epuit Depository | (VII) = | as per Rights Total as a colll'lve rtibleg Outstanding Granted of V
) held slcllare}s, el |0V SR % of securities et (XC) and
() held (VI) V)+ 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) (XA) (XB) X)
) (VD) As a % of (XA
(A+B+C2) | Class Class
Total
eg: X egY
Promoter
(A) 5 2 485730 485730 |[6.5 485730 485730 6.5
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 1950 6992370 6992370 [ 93.5 6992370 6992370 [ 93.5
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(&) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
ey Employee
Trusts
Total 1952 7478100 7478100 | 100 7478100 7478100 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
Jasa% Number of | Number of [Non- Other ;"gile:lumber of
assuming full Losiediin e Disposay encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking | . _
| XTI X1V XV ifany (XVI) [ (XVII)
i conve'r'uble (XTIT) (XIV) (XV) (XIV+XVAXVI) Nurpber of
Cat of securities ( as equity shares
Ia cgory hareholder | percentage held in
) sHare O1ACT | of diluted OAS & OAS & OAS & 0 0 dematerialized
(] share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of |form (XVI) |Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XIN)= No. [total | No. |total |No. | total No. | of total |No. |[total ez | | e
(VID+(X) As (a) |Shares | (a) [Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |[(a) |[Shares @) &) it
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 6.5 485730
Group
(B) Public 93.5 6951570 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 7437300 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

Shareholding | each class of securities (IX)
No.
Total as a % of
of No. Of
No. of No. Of nos. total no. of No. of
Partly Shares No. Of |
Category & Nos. Of fully aide shares shares shares . . Total | Underlyin Shares Outstanding |
Name of the ) paid up p underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o ying Underlying &
Sr. No. shareholders ; up : _ as a % [ Outstanding . ESOP |
Shareholders equity .. | Depository | (VII) = | as per £ . Outstanding
(IIT) equity 3 o convertible Granted i
I shares chares Receipts | (IV)+ SCRR, Total | securities Warrants (XC) |
held (IV) held (VI) )+ 1957) (VIII) Voting | (XA) (XB) ‘
%) (VD) Asa%of | Cjagseg: | Class Total rights ‘
(A+B+C2) X egY
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@ Ry Qitigr |5 485730 485730 | 6.5 485730 485730 |65
(specify)
PRt 2 485730 485730 |6.5 485730 485730 6.5
(A)(1)
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
o 2 485730 485730 |6.5 485730 485730 (6.5
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)YD)HA)
()
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(0)) Institutions (Domestic)
) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
holding
(2) nominal 1760 1925080 1925080 | 25.74 1925080 1925080 | 25.74
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 45 3996838 3996838 | 53.45 3996838 3996838 | 53.45
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
) Resident | 23241 23241 [031 23241 23241 031
! Indians : ’
(NRIs)
) g"dles 39 802021 802021 |10.72 802021 802021 [10.72
orporate
Any Other
(m) i) 97 245190 245190 |3.28 245190 245190 |3.28
(S];I;J(-‘;[)‘Otal 1950 6992370 6992370 93.5 6992370 6992370 | 93.5
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 1950 6992370 6992370 | 93.5 6992370 69923701 93.5
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 1952 7478100 7478100 | 100 7478100 7478100 | 100
Total 1952 7478100 7478100 [ 100 7478100 7478100 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

,asa% Total Number of
; Number of | Number of | Non-
assumin,
full = Locked in | Shares Disposal Dt Sl .
u . shares ledaed Undertakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion X1 ]()XI \% XV Elifany (XVD) | (XVID) =
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
Cat & convertible Number of
Na egort}f th securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. ame OLHC | ¢ g held in
Shareholders ..
M percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
Okt; Gt % of % of % of Asa% As a % of 1 (-
(S:aagfal) No. | total | No. [total [No. [total |No. |oftotal |No. [total Sutb- Sutb- Sutb-
P _ (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares|(a) |Shares |(a) [Shares |[(a) |[Shares category | category | calegory
(XIN)= (1) (i1) (iii)
held held held held (b) held (b)
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
Any Other
(d) () 6.5 485730
Sub-Total
(A1) 6.5 485730
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 6.5 485730
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
holding
(2) nominal 25.74 1884280 0 0 0
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 53.45 3996838 0 0 0
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
. Resident
(1) Indians 0.31 23241 0 0 0
(NRIs)
Bodies
(1)) Corporaic 10.72 802021 0 0 0
(m) Any Other | 3 )¢ 245190 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total
93.5 6951570 0 0 0
(B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 93.5 6951570 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 7437300
Total
(A+B+C) 100 7437300




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

2

Category

Director or Director's Relatives

Director or Director's Relatives

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

P AMRESH KUMAR

PULLA SRIKANT

PAN (I)

AFZPP9347P

AMOPP8554E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

483230

2500

485730

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

483230

2500

485730

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.46

0.03

6.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

483230

2500

485730

Total

483230

2500

485730

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.46

0.03

6.5

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XT)=(VII+X)

483230

2500

485730

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.46

0.03

6.5

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

483230

2500

485730

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter




Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AWADHOOT MARKETING PVT.LTD

FEMINA STOCK MANAGEMENT COMPANY LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAECA9172C

AAACF3689H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

127947

75000

202947

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

127947

75000

202947

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.71

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

127947

75000

202947

Total

127947

75000

202947

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.71

2.71

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

127947

75000

202947

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.71

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

127947

75000

202947

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

ANIL S
KAMBLI

ASHA SANJAY
SHAH

BHAGWAN
DASS GUPTA

BHARTI ANIL
KAMBLI

HASMUKHBHAI
MANILAL SHAH

JOSEPH GABRIAL
WILLIAMS

LOVELY
WILLIAMS

PAN (I)

AOVPK2130A

ANEPS1156]

AAIPG4274C

CDVPK0478C

EPXPS7552R

AACPW9268]

AACPW9267H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

146179

729950

101050

155958

138804

113031

151460

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

146179

729950

101050

155958

138804

113031

151460

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.95

2.09

1.86

2.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

146179

729950

101050

155958

138804

113031

151460

Total

146179

729950

101050

155958

138804

113031

151460

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.95

9.76

1.35

2.09

1.86

1.51

2.03

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

146179

729950

101050

155958

138804

113031

151460

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.95

2.09

1.86

2.03

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

146179

729950

101050

155958

138804

113031

151460

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MAHESH
DINKAR
BHOSLE

MAHESH
KHERAJ
SACHADE

MUL CHAND
MALU

NICKUNJ
GUNVANTRAI
SHAH

PARAS V
SHAH

PRITESHKUMAR H
SHAH

RAJESH
KANJIBHAI
PATEL

PAN (II)

AUZPB7670A

ABFPS0563A

ACZPM0291J

ALVPS2634L

BPOPS9914R

AZQPS4031C

ATWPP0325J

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

119525

88200

128000

257218

93318

269168

79543

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

119525

88200

128000

257218

93318

269168

79543

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.71

3.44

1.25

3.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl:

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

119525

88200

128000

257218

93318

269168

79543

Total

119525

88200

128000

257218

93318

269168

79543

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.6

1.18

1.71

3.44

125

3.6

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

119525

88200

128000

257218

93318

269168

79543

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.18

1.71

3.44

1.25

3.6

1.06

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

119525

88200

128000

257218

93318

269168

79543

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

15

16

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RUCHIRA GOYAL

VIKAS MALU

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AESPG0727N

ACZPM0292M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

246204

141000

2958608

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

246204

141000

2958608

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

39.56

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

246204

141000

2958608

Total

246204

141000

2958608

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.29

1.89

39.56

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

246204

141000

2958608

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

39.56

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

246204

141000

2958608

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

2

4

Category

Clearing
Members

Clearing Members

HUF

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARCADIA SHARE AND STOCK BROKERS PVT LTD-PROPRIETARY
A/C

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAACA4562G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

IS

1

92

97

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

182187

177751

61603

1400

245190

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

182187

177751

61603

1400

245190

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

244

238

3.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

182187

177751

61603

1400

245190

Total

182187

177751

61603

1400

245190

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.44

2.38

3.28

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

182187

177751

61603

1400

245190

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.44

3.28

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

182187

177751

61603

1400

245190

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sharcholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0







